ABSOLUTE AUCTION!  Saturday, December 8, 2007, 9:00 AM
Highlands County School Board • 426 School Street, Sebring, FL      rev 11/15/07
Insight Auctioneers, Inc. • John Martz, Auctioneer • FL Lic. # AB1898 & AU2567
www.InsightAuction.com • 863.386.1225 • Sebring, FL     rev. 12.03.07
1
450 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0664 V 1HVBBNMN4NH410664  #4
451 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0688 V 1HVBBNMN7NH410688  # 19
452 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0689 V 1HVBBNMN9NH410689  DIESEL DTA360 ENGINE
453 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0674 V 1HVBBNMN7NH410674  DIESEL DTA360 ENGINE
454 1 1991 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 4494 V 1HVBBNMN1MH374494  # 116
455 1 1994 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0882 V 1HVBDAAN5SH670882  # 65
456 1 1996 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 3332 V 1HVBDAAN1TH383332  # 76
457 1 1995 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0879 V 1HVBDAAN5SH670879  # 74
458 1 1979 F800 FORD DIGGER DERRICK LP POWER TRUCK 9043 V F82KVGG9043
459 1 1995 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0878 V 1HVBDAAN3SH670878  #68
460 1 1996 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 3333 V 1HVBDAAN3TH383333  # 77
461 1 1995 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0880 V 1HVBDAAN1SH670880  # 78
462 1 1995 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0881 V 1HVBDAAN3SH670881  # 56
463 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUE BIRD BUS 0663 V 1HVBBNMN2NH410663  # 54
464 1 1994 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS BUS 4623 V 1HVBDZRLORH574623  # 33
465 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0670 V 1HVBBNMNXNH410670  # 47
466 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0671 V 1HVBBNMN1NH410671  # 48
467 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 0669 V 1HVBBNMN3NH410669  # 55
468 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUEBIRD BUS 4107 V                        # 59
469 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUE BIRD BUS 0680 V 1HVBBNMN2NH410680  # 62
470 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUE BIRD BUS 0679 V 1HVBBNMN6NH410679  # 60
471 1 1996 INTERNATIONAL THOMAS VISTA BUS 0315 V 1HVBDAAN8TH380315  # 28
472 1 1988 CHEVY BLUE BIRD SHORT BUS 4344 V GBKP32J1J3334344  # 40-M
473 1 1992 INTERNATIONAL BLUE BIRD BUS 0667 V 1HVBBNMXNH410667  # 7
474 1 1986 FORD LTD CROWN VIC 9380 V FABP43FXGX159380
475 1 1993 DODGE RAM CAB & CHASIS 0442 V 1B7HE16YXPS210442  # 8-M
476 1 1993 FORD F250XL CAB & CHASIS 6591 V 1FREF25N6PNA56591  5-M
477 1 1992 FORD TAURUS 9966 V 1FACP57U9PA189966   # 1M